

Main Street Anniston
Downtown Anniston Christmas Parade

On behalf of the City of Anniston and Main Street Anniston, it is our pleasure to invite you to the annual Downtown Anniston Christmas Parade.

The parade will be held on Saturday, December 7, 2024, at 6:30pm. This year's theme is Christmas Through the Decades, which we believe will allow participants to be creative with a variety of costumes, themes, and floats, as we celebrate the Holiday season.

BIG NEWS this year! Our friends at Sunny King Automotive have donated a CASH Grand Prize to the BEST float. We're talking chicken wire, paper mache, carpentry... bring your best and let's see those authentic Christmas floats this year!

If you are participating in this year's parade, please fill out the included entry form, and return it with the entry fee no later than November 20, 2024.

We look forward to a magical Christmas Parade and hope to see you there.

Please let us know if you have any questions.

Respectfully, Karla Eden Director of Main Street Anniston











downtown anniston christmas parade

Christmas Through the Decades

Name of Entry: (Organization, Company, Individual, etc.)
Type of Unit: (Scout Troop, Beauty Queen, Band, Vehicle, etc)
(ocout 1100p, beauty Queen, band, venicle, etc)
Transportation: (Marching, Float, Vehicle, etc)
Do you want your FLOAT to be JUDGED? YES or NO
Contact Person: Email: Phone:
Description of Unit:
I hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless all parade officials, the City of Anniston, their staff, and their volunteers from responsibility of personal injury, theft, and/ordamage of personal property under my care during the time of or as a result of my participation in the Downtown Anniston Christmas Parade. As the representative of the entering organization, it is our choice to enter the parade voluntarily and with the consent of the parents or guardians of any minors that may walk, ride, or participate with my entry.
Signature:
Please return application and entry fee no later than November 20, 2024 to: Main Street Anniston P.O. Box 2168 Anniston, AL 36201



Registration fee: \$25



